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FE S. ANASTASIA  (0402029C)
SANT'ANASTASIA - 30-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Torneo FE S. ANASTASIA 0402029C

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 30-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1404 0 0 1954 M 120357

11 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA CAM AV 1482 0 0 1965 M 120313

7 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA CAM CE 1347 0 0 1937 M 111372

3 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA CAM SA 1472 0 0 1959 M 104301

16 1N Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 0 0 1972 M 121000

9 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1365 0 0 1989 M 114092

21 NC Esposito Francesco       ITA CAM NA 1419 0 0 1990 M 123008

20 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA CAM NA 1638 0 0 1963 M 122716

14 3N Iacono Marco             ITA CAM NA 1509 0 0 1979 M 120635

22 NC Landolfi Corrado         ITA CAM NA 1368 0 0 1990 M 123009

5 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1488 0 0 1994 M 110220

4 1S Lopes Fulvio             ITA EMI BO 1435 0 0 1990 M 109589

17 NC Munizzi Ciro             ITA CAM NA 1374 0 0 1986 M 121978

18 NC Munizzi Ciro J.          ITA CAM NA 1371 0 0 1987 M 121979

8 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1437 0 0 1987 M 112188

1 2N Pagnotta Giuseppe        ITA TOS LI 1439 0 0 1953 M 101064

6 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA CAM NA 1434 0 0 1990 M 110225

15 NC Sannino Salvatore        ITA CAM NA 1410 0 0 1991 M 120894

13 3N Stornaiuolo Antonio      ITA CAM NA 1542 0 0 1956 M 120428

19 1N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 0 0 1966 M 122714

2 NC Vincesilao Vito          ITA CAM NA 1281 0 0 1971 M 102077

10 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1474 0 0 1993 M 115590
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 120357

11 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 120313

7 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1937 M 111372

3 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 104301

9 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 114092

21 NC Esposito Francesco       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1990 M 123008

20 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1963 M 122716

14 3N Iacono Marco             ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1979 M 120635

22 NC Landolfi Corrado         ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1990 M 123009

5 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1994 M 110220

4 1S Lopes Fulvio             ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1990 M 109589

17 NC Munizzi Ciro             ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1986 M 121978

18 NC Munizzi Ciro J.          ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1987 M 121979

8 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 112188

1 2N Pagnotta Giuseppe        ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1953 M 101064

6 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 110225

15 NC Sannino Salvatore        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 120894

13 3N Stornaiuolo Antonio      ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 120428

2 NC Vincesilao Vito          ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 102077

10 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 115590
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